
1 
 

 

2015 Provisional Data Summary 

 

School: Dunn Street Primary School 

Y1 Phonics Screen: % passed the screen 

% boys % girls 

69 % 80% 

72% overall – 5 to be retested in Y 2  

Key Stage 1 Outcomes 

 L2B+% L3% 

Reading Overall 
Boys  
Girls 

83% 
78.9% 
 
87% 

29.7% 

26.8% 

32.4% 

Writing Overall 
Boys 
Girls 

73.9% 
66.8% 
80.7% 

17.1% 
13.2% 
20.9% 

Mathematics Overall 
Boys 
Girls 

81.5% 
79.8% 
83.2% 

23.9% 
27% 
21% 

 


