2015 Provisional Data Summary

School: Dunn Street Primary School

Y1 Phonics Screen: % passed the screen

% boys	% girls
69 %	80%

72% overall – 5 to be retested in Y 2

Key Stage 1 Outcomes

	L2B+%	L3%
Reading Overall	83%	29.7%
Boys Girls	78.9%	26.8%
	87%	32.4%
Writing Overall	73.9%	17.1%
Boys	66.8%	13.2%
Girls	80.7%	20.9%
Mathematics Overall	81.5%	23.9%
Boys	79.8%	27%
Girls	83.2%	21%